OP \$40.00 3594011

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM299026

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EXIGENCE NORTH AMERICA LLC		05/03/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NYAMEKYE NORTH AMERICA LLC
Street Address:	One John James Audubon Parkway
City:	Amherst
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14228
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3594011	EXIGENCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2054886267

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone:205-521-8267Email:devans@babc.com

Correspondent Name: Donita Evans

Address Line 1: 1819 Fifth Avenue North

Address Line 2: Bradley Arant Boult Cummings LLP
Address Line 4: Birmingham, ALABAMA 35203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T020374US38
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Linda A. Friedman
SIGNATURE:	/laf/
DATE SIGNED:	03/24/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Nyamekyenamechange#page1.tif source=Nyamekyenamechange#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005242 FRAME: 0610

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EXIGENCE NORTH AMERICA

LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EXIGENCE NORTH AMERICA LLC" TO

"NYAMEKYE NORTH AMERICA LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD

DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2012, AT 6:19 O'CLOCK P.M.

4095211 8100

120508729

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTACATION: 9549643

DATE: 05-04-12

TRADEMARK REEL: 005242 FRAME: 0611

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:22 PM 05/03/2012 FILED 06:19 PM 05/03/2012 SRV 120508729 - 4095211 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Na	me of Limited	l Liability Company	y: EXIGENCE	NORTH AMI	ERICA LL
	e Certificate o	f Formation of the	limited linbility	company is h	ereby amen
The	e name of	the limited	liability o	company is	NYAMEIC
NOI	RTH AMERIC	CA LLC			
IN I	VITNESS W	HEREOF, the und	lersigned have	executed this C	Certificate o
		day of M			
_					
				<u>~</u> `) (
		B;	y:	anu	><_
			X	uthorized Pers	son(s)
				•	
		~ .	r Gragani	, P. Danie	. Τ
		1	ame; Gregory	Y F. DOULE	; d.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005242 FRAME: 0612

RECORDED: 03/24/2014